Friday, June 15, 2012
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V12002 Burgee No Ti e 2 1 2 6 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

N

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Armband Nane

P08014
PO8006
PO8011
P08020

Dal | as
Apri

Hannah
Cadman

Ar mband Nane

P12003
P12015
P12007
P12010

Dash
Keet a
Maggi e
Bunjy

Ar mband Nane

P16021
P16003
P16026
P16020
P16024
P16023

Hol |'y
Neo
Sony
Dodger
Sayre
Rormance

Armband Nane

P22017
P22004
P22007
P22026
P22023
P22002

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ti me

42. 04
47. 33
51.18
44. 77

Ti me

41. 21
42. 30
48. 95
Absent

Ti me

39.51
40. 39
39. 87
43. 60
46. 47
Absent

Ti me

Edge- n- hei m 39. 21

Abr a
Gauge
Chowder
Mur phy
Kenna

42. 88
48. 66
38.78
43. 62
41. 14

Friday, June 15, 2012

Performancelll Gamblers

17 seconds
5Pt

P NODN

16 seconds
5Pt

15 seconds
5Pt

NF,ODNEPF

15 seconds
5Pt

P P DNDNOPRF

Perf ormance |11
2Pt

3Pt

R OoONPR

Per f ormance |11
2Pt

3Pt

Perf ormance |11
2Pt

3Pt

OO h~OFPF

Perf ormance |11
2Pt

3Pt

P NFPEFPDN®W

= W o w

N W~ WH

W wWwwwaou w

8 inch
1Pt Gambl e

20

o~ 01O

12 inch
1Pt Gambl e

ol

16 i nch
1Pt Gambl e

4 20
4 20
2
7
4
22 inch

1Pt Gambl e

20
20

W ~N OO0 N

Judge:
Scor e

44
21
20
16

Judge:
Scor e

31
21
20

Judge:
Scor e

40
40
22
18
18

Judge:
Scor e

47
41
26
24
24
17

Bl ake

Qualified

Bl ake

Bl ake

Qualified
Qualified

Bl ake

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

5
27.8%



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

Armband Nane

12003
12014
12001
12009
12015

Whoopi e
Radar
Frenzi
Hanel s

Ganbl e:

Ti

39
48
35
42

Friday, June 15, 2012
Masters Gamblers

16 seconds

nme

. 26
. 87
. 80
.52

Super Sonic No Tinme

Armband Nane

16029
16030
16024
16012
16014
16032
16019
16006
16031

| dgi e
M ckl e
Fi gment
Ni Ki

Ri pcord
But t ons
Dor sey
T2

Lucy

Armband Nane

22042
22033
22060
22055
22068
22050
22076
22018
22002
22020
22034
22066
22036
22057
22044

Opal

E-Z

Mai zy
Eve

Ri pl ey
Chant ey
Rurbl e
Jack D
Tr udy
Booker T
Ki x

Kel sey
Fl ash C
Sassy
Puffin

Ganbl e:

Ti

42.
38.
38.

50.
47.
38.
47.

5pt

OFrRFEP NN

15 seconds

nme

11
85
71
Ti nme
15
25
90
39

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

37.
38.
39.
39.
42.
41.
37.
38.
39.
42.
38.
40.
39.
41.
39.

5pt

NEFEFDNNMNNMNEFEDNDN

14 seconds

nme

21
73
64
06
27
54
19
95
92
34
87
02
67
12
80

5pt

OFRFFPPFPFEPNNMNNMNMNNENPEPEDN

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 4
0 4
1 3
1 4
0 0
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 5
1 4
3 3
3 4
2 4
1 3
1 3
0 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 6
3 5
3 5
1 5
3 6
2 4
1 6
2 5
2 4
1 5
3 5
2 5
0 5
2 4
4 4

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

O 010 © N

Gambl e

20

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

ArNPAAPMOORA,NO

Gambl e

20
20
20

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

NDOONAARDMMOONO O O OO®

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

48
27
22
21
Elim

Qual i fi

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

52
48
44
32
28
23
21
20

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

53
53
53
52
52
51
50
50
48
47
46
46
43
43
42

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22073 Ri vet 40. 97 0 3 4 4 20 41 Qualified
22005 Crave No Ti nme 2 3 4 7 34
22041 Pai va 40. 44 1 2 5 10 31
22061 Reddi No Ti nme 2 1 5 8 31
22045 Bl aze 38.02 2 2 4 5 29
22035 Li ndy 43. 66 2 2 5 3 29
22062 Nut nmeg 38. 83 2 0 4 8 26
22047 Royce 40. 04 1 2 5 4 25
22026 Dani ca 37.02 0 3 4 6 23
22013 Cache 47. 29 2 0 2 4 18
22030 Spl ash 45. 05 1 0 3 6 17
22031 Tia 48. 77 1 1 3 3 17
22059 Lanbchop Absent
22072 Dazzl e Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 26016 Ruse 41. 94 2 1 4 5 20 46 Qualified
2 26013 O bit 40. 10 1 2 4 5 20 44 Qualified
3 26002 Breeze 44.01 1 2 4 10 29
26017 Sequel Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 43

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 51.2%



Friday, June 15, 2012
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P08009 Ri ggins No Ti e
P08014 Dall as
PO8006 Apri l 54. 75
P12015 Keeta
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 P12006 dlie 42. 60
P16026 Sony
P12003 Dash No Ti e
P16023 Romance
4 P08020 Cadman 59.21
P16003 Neo
P08012 Matty No Tinme
P22026 Chowder
3 P22004 Abra 51. 82
P22020 Pi per
1 P22002 Kenna 45, 22
P22017 Edge-n-heim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 37.5%

Performance |11 M ni
R S F
0 0 0
0 0 0
Performance |11 Open
R S F
1 1 0
0 0 0
1 2 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0

Judge:

E

Judge:

E

0

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

Elim

Elim

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

52. 60

Elim

74.21

Elim

56. 82

45, 22

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 168 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

4 12003
12015

12008
12014

2 12009
16014

16006
16019

1 16012
16029

3 16008
16032

12001
16030

D stance: 170 yards

Whoopi e
Super Soni c

Roc
Radar

Harrel s
Ri pcord

T2
Dor sey

Ni ki
| dgi e

Deuce
But t ons

Frenzi

SCT: 58 seconds

Ti me

44. 84

50. 29

42.51

No Ti ne

* k% MCkIe * % %

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16030
22042

2 16024
22033

22072

22002

22005

22026
22055

M ckl e
Opal

Fi gment
E-Z

Dazzl e
Tr udy
Crave

Dani ca
Eve

SCT: 54 seconds

Ti me

36. 55

33.08

Absent

53. 54

No Ti ne

Friday, June 15, 2012

Masters Pairs

Masters M ni
R S
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Masters (Open
R S
0 0
0 1
2 0
0 0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Bl ake Stafford

E

0

Scor e

49. 84

50. 29

42. 34

Elim

37.37

42.51

Elim

Bl ake Stafford

E

0

Scor e

36. 55

38. 08

63. 54

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22034
22050

22035
22062

22036
22045

22059

22060

22073

22030
22076

22068
26016

22041
22047

26017

22018

26013

22031
26008

Ki x
Chant ey

Li ndy
Nut meg

Fl ash C
Bl aze

Lanbchop
Mai zy
Ri vet

Spl ash
Rurbl e

Ri pl ey
Ruse

Pai va
Royce

Sequel
Jack D
O bit

Ti a
Bossman

No Ti ne

No Ti ne

42. 85

Absent

41. 43

No Ti ne

48. 12

No Ti ne

Absent

39.12

46. 02

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 40
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 22

Percent Qualified: 55.0%

Elim

Elim

42. 85

66. 43

Elim

53.12

Elim

44,12

51. 02

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Friday, June 15, 2012

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 57 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Blake Stafford

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds

1 V12002 Burgee 63. 21 1+7 1+0 1+7 20
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Scor e

37

Qualified



Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Ar mband

P16020
P16026
P16030
P16024
P16015
P22028
P16023

Per f ormance |11

Nane Ti me
Dodger 51. 08
Sony 58. 34
Tokal a 61. 32
Sayre No Ti e
Must ang Sal 46. 24
Poet No Ti e
Romance Absent

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace

N

Ar mband

P12006
P12015
P12010

Name

Alie
Keet a
Bunjy

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar mband

P22017
P22023
P22020
P22007
P22002
P22004

Name

Per f ormance ||

Ti me

52.
59.
42.

67
51
27

RC1

1+7
142
143
1+7
1+0
1+7

I
RC1

142
1+6
1+0

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

Edge- n- hei m 53.

Mur phy
Pi per
Gauge
Kenna
Abr a

Openi ng: 57 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar mband

P08012
PO8006
PO8009
P08020
P08014

Name

Matty
Apri

Ri ggi ns
Cadnman
Dal | as

49.
60.
69.
No

37.

87
93
06
01
Ti me
35

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
143
1+0

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

62.
68.
52.
64.
32.

39
88
82
58
91

RC1

1+7
142
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
142
1+7
1+7
142

RC2

1+7
1+6
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
142

RC3

1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+7
143
1+0

RC3

1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+7

Friday, June 15, 2012
Performance |l Snooker

16 inch Judge:

RC4

1+7

12 inch Judge:

RC4

1+7

22 inch Judge:

RC4

142

8 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+7

Bl ake Stafford

RC5 RC6 ds

Bl ake Stafford

RC5 RC6 ds

14
20
0

Bl ake Stafford

RC5 RC6 ds

Bl ake Stafford

RC5 RC6 ds

20
14
20
14

0

Scor e

49
47
28
28
18
18

Scor e

41
38
10

Scor e

51
49
36
25
16
12

Scor e

44
41
37
37

Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

16014
16030
16011
16024
16032
16019
16006
16029
16008
16012
16022

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

12003
12015
12014
12009
12001
12008
12012
12004

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

22076
22055
22068
22061
22060
22041
22050
22062
22066
22036

Friday, June 15, 2012
M asters Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
Ri pcord 54. 44 1+7
M ckl e 49. 17 1+7
Dash 52. 68 1+7
Fi gment No Ti e 1+7
Butt ons 64.77 1+7
Dor sey No Ti e 1+7
T2 49. 50 1+7
| dgi e No Ti e 1+7
Deuce No Ti e 1+4
Ni ki 37.12 1+7
Poppy 27. 07 1+7
Masters 12 inch
Ti me RC1
Whoopi e 55.70 1+2
Super Sonic 48.98 1+7
Radar No Ti e 1+7
Hanel s 62. 22 1+7
Frenzi 59. 15 1+0
Roc 63. 06 1+4
Fl ex No Ti e 1+0
Can- A- Soda Absent
Masters 22 inch
Ti me RC1
Runbl e 48. 12 1+3
Eve 50.50 1+3
Ri pl ey 46. 29 1+3
Reddi 45, 07 1+7
Mai zy 47. 00 1+5
Pai va 55. 43 1+7
Chant ey 51.92 1+7
Nut meg No Ti e 1+7
Kel sey 54,91 1+7
Flash C 52. 84 1+3

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

Judge:

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

Judge:

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Bl ake Stafford

RC3

1+7
1+7
142
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

Bl ake Stafford

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Bl ake Stafford

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

143
142
143

1+7

1+0

27
27
20
14

5
14

OO NMNODN

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7

143
143
1+7

27
27
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+5

143

1+6
142

27
27
27
27
27
20
20
14
14
20

Scor e

55
54
43
38
37
34
26
25
23
17

Scor e

54
51
44
42
41
24

Scor e

55
55
53
51
49
48
44
42
41
40

Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22035 Li ndy 56. 66 1+7
22002 Tr udy 59. 64 1+7
22019 Bl essi ng 61.75 1+2
22042 Opal No Tinme 1+7
22026 Dani ca No Ti e 1+7
22034 Ki x No Ti e 1+7
22069 Jack L No Tinme 1+0
22005 Crave 62. 47 1+7
22045 Bl aze No Ti e 1+2
22020 Booker T 33.98 1+7
22033 E-Z No Time 1+7
22030 Spl ash No Tinme 1+7
22047 Royce No Ti e 1+2
22018 Jack D No Tinme 1+0
22072 Dazzl e No Ti e
22073 Ri vet Absent
22059 Lanbchop Absent
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 26003 Fane 66. 46 1+3
2 26002 Breeze 50. 23 1+7
3 26013 O bit 26. 89 1+7
26017 Sequel Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22

Percent Qualified: 47.8%

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
142
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
142
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+0

Bl ake Stafford

1+5
1+7
1+6

1+0

1+0

14

14

14

14
14

O O OOONMNNDN

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+0
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+6

1+7

14
0
0

38
37
36
33
30
28
26
24
22
19
17
17
13

Scor e

35
22
16

Qualified
Qualified



Friday, June 15, 2012
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 49 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08019 Panda Bear 34.68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 P08014 Dall as 34.96 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P08006 April 44. 31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P08020 Cadman 44. 81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P08011 Hannah 48. 41 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P08017 Gypsy No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P08009 Ri ggi ns 36.76 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
PO8005 Zorro 39. 17 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 46 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12015 Keeta 36.11 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P12001 Ml es 49. 54 3.54 1 0 0 0 8.54
3 P12003 Dash 36. 03 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
P12007 Maggi e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12010 Bunjy Absent
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16026 Sony 27.94 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16020 Dodger 31.01 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P16003 Neo 41. 31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
4 P16028 Jake 51.21 6.21 1 0 0 0 11.21
P16030 Tokal a No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16015 Mustang Sal 33.58 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16023 Romance Absent
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22017 Edge-n-heim 27.02 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P22002 Kenna 35.72 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



3 P22007 Gauge 39. 28 0. 00 1 0 0
4 P22020 Pi per 44. 85 0. 00 1 0 0
P22005 Merlin 49. 04 4. 04 2 0 0
P22026 Chowder No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
P22004 Abra No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
P22023 Mur phy No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 38.5%
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 49 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 V08001 Lucy 40. 54 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 48 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 V12002 Burgee 32.56 0. 00 0 0 0
2 V12001 Keen 37.18 0. 00 0 1 0
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
Tot al Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 29
Total Combi ned Dogs Absent: 2
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Tot al Combi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 12
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 41.4%

P P, P OOO

Bl ake Stafford

E

0

Bl ake Stafford

E

0
0

5.00
5.00
14. 04
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Qualified



SCT: 46 seconds

Ti me

Super Sonic 28.43

D stance: 168 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12015

2 12003 Whoopi e
12001 Frenzi
12004 Can- A- Soda
12014 Radar

D stance: 168 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16030 M ckl e

2 16012 Ni Ki

3 16029 | dgi e

4 16006 T2
16032 But t ons
16022 Poppy
16014 Ri pcord
16024 Fi gment
16019 Dor sey
16018 Tat um
16031 Lucy

D stance: 174 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22076 Rurbl e

2 22033 E-Z

3 22055 Eve

4 22042 Opal

5 22068 Ri pl ey
22041 Pai va
22035 Li ndy
22005 Crave
22045 Bl aze
22007 Screech
22030 Spl ash
22049 Cash
22047 Royce

28.

No

79
Ti me

Absent
Absent

SCT: 43 seconds

Ti me

26.
29.
29.
33.
35.
45.
35.

No
No

29.

19
36
40
23
99
23
04
Ti nme
Ti nme
03

Absent

SCT: 42 seconds

Ti me

24.
25.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
30.
30.
30.

96
50
01
39
98
84
98
25
78
39
11
44
61

Friday, June 15, 2012
Masters Jumpers

Mast ers

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

R

o o

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
23
00
00
. 00
. 00

cooomMoOOOO

R

OO ONOOOOOOoO

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

Ccooooo0oo0o00000

R
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22074 Hat ch 31.17 0. 00 0
22036 Fl ash C 32.15 0. 00 0
22018 Jack D 28. 43 0. 00 0
22026 Dani ca 30. 36 0. 00 1
22069 Jack L 41. 46 0. 00 1
22024 Envy 42. 48 0.48 1
22062 Nut neg No Tinme 0. 00 0
22060 Mai zy No Tinme 0. 00 0
22019 Bl essi ng No Ti e 0. 00 0
22044 Puffin No Tinme 0. 00 0
22013 Cache No Time 0. 00 0
22050 Chant ey No Ti e 0. 00 0
22020 Booker T No Ti e 0. 00 0
22034 Ki x No Tinme 0. 00 0
22073 Ri vet Absent
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 42 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26008 Bossman 25.92 0. 00 0
2 26002 Breeze 34.52 0. 00 0
3 26013 O bit 32.26 0. 00 0
4 26003 Fane 36.24 0. 00 1
26017 Sequel Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 44
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 24
Percent Qualified: 54.5%
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